
PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTION

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

 749   (122BR)BR    COLES   49   7 

                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A.P.

RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 74146

BLANK, WESSELINK, COOK & ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS - CONSULTANTS DECATUR, ILLINOIS COLES COUNTYF.A.P. 749 (IL. ROUTE 133)  SECTION (122BR)BR

PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS

DATE  1/06

DRAWN BY  MLO

CHECKED BY  PBB

PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
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3’-0"

1:3 & VAR.1:3 & VAR.
1:10

1:10

12’-0" 12’-0"

P.G.L.

3’-0"

1.5% 4.0%
1.5%

GUARDRAIL REMOVAL 

4’-0"4’-0"

AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B

3’-0"

1:10
1:10

4%

1:2
 &

 V
A

R.

4%

AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B

AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B

(BRIDGE OMISSION) STATION 935+09.50 TO STATION 936+23.50

STATION  930+76.50 TO STATION 931+90.50  (BRIDGE OMISSION) 

BITUMINOUS SHOULDER REMOVAL

RT. STA. 930+76.50 TO STA. 932+32.00

LT. STA. 930+76.50 TO STA. 932+32.00

STRIPE

(TYP.) 

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A

LT. STA. 934+73.50 TO STA. 937+04.15

RT. STA. 934+73.50 TO STA. 935+79.15

STRIPE

(TYP.) 

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A

LT. STA. 931+45.85 TO STA. 932+26.50

RT. STA. 930+83.35 TO STA. 932+26.50

2’-0"

BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, SUPERPAVE, MIX "C", N50

(168 LBS./SQ. YD.)

BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, SUPERPAVE, MIX "C", N50

(168 LBS./SQ. YD.)
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STATION
PROPOSED

GRADE LINE

EXISTING

GRADE LINE

931+24.00

931+90.50

935+09.50

935+84.00

637.01
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635.72
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636.82
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635.29

634.97

0.75"

4.25"

3.66"

0.75"

BINDER

THICKNESS

(IN.)

LEVELING BINDER THICKNESSES

BASE COURSE (OPTION)

SEE STAGING PLANS

BASE COURSE (OPTION)

SEE STAGING PLANS

BITUMINOUS SHOULDER REMOVAL

LT. STA. 934+68.00 TO STA. 936+23.50

RT. STA. 934+68.00 TO STA. 936+23.50

LT. & RT. STA. 935+09.50 TO STA. 935+19.50

P.C.C. FOR SHOULDER INLET

SEE ROADWAY DETAILS. COST

INCLUDED IN TYPE B INLET BOX

STD. 609001 (SPECIAL)
1:3  & VAR.

LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), SUPERPAVE N50  

VAR. DEPTH (84 LBS./SQ. YD.) STA 931+24.00  TO (485 LBS./SQ. YD.)  STA 931+90.50

(MAXIMUM LIFT THICKNESS SHALL BE 2 1/4 ")

LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), SUPERPAVE N50 

VAR. DEPTH (84 LBS./SQ. YD.) STA 935+84.00 TO (420 LBS./SQ. YD.) STA 935+09.50

(MAXIMUM LIFT THICKNESS SHALL BE 2 1/4 ")

CONCRETE CURB (DOWELLED) 

INTO APPROACH

PAVEMENT CONNECTOR.

SEE ROADWAY DETAILS.


